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Code Model HP -10 °C -5 °C 0 °C 5.0 °C

02033.1 UCHG 28 A 1/4P 498 W 585 W 717 W 929 W

Test conditions Tev = -10°C

Condensing temperature +45°C, Ambient temperature +32°, Superheat 6K, Subcooling 8K (1 fan)

MTH S.r.l. has the right to make, anytime and without prior notice, updating and technical changes without the duty of informing third party.

Compr.

NEK 6181 GK

Potenza sonora dB(A)

52.5

EXPANSION

MHBP

FAN (no°) - DIAMETER (mm) - Watt

COMPRESSOR MANUFACTURER EMBRACO

1/4”-6

MTH CODE - DESCRIPTION

MTH CODE - DESCRIPTION

POWER SUPPLY 220-240 / 1~ / 50

220-240 / 1~ / 50

REFRIGERANT

M.T.H. srl

Via RIVERA  92  /  10040 ALMESE (TO)  /  ITALY /  Tel. +39.011.93515.80  /  mthsrl@mth.it  /  mth.it

NEK 6181 GK

CONNECTION ( IN / OUT )

Serie UC

HP - LIQUID RECEIVER (Lt) 0.88

POWER SUPPLY

DIMENSIONS (PxLxH )

DATA SHEET CONDENSING UNIT UCHG 28 A

CONDENSING UNIT PERFORMANCES

All documentation and technical data sheets of the components are available from MTH S.r.l.

TECHNICALS DATA SHEET

UCHG 28 A

VALVE EXPANSION

COMPRESSOR TYPE HERMETIC

COMPRESSOR

DATASHEET VENDOR

R404A

APPLICATION

.000 W

100.000 W

200.000 W

300.000 W

400.000 W

500.000 W

600.000 W

700.000 W

800.000 W

900.000 W

1000.000 W

-10 °C -5 °C 0 °C 5.0 °C

C
ap

ac
it

y 
W

T.ev


